Scintec AG
Wilhelm-Maybach-Str. 14, 72108 Rottenburg, Germany
Phone +49 7472 98643-0, Fax +49 7472 9808714
info@scintec.com, www.scintec.com
Scintec Corporation
1730 38th Street, Boulder, Colorado 80301, USA
Phone: +1 303 666-7000, Fax: +1 303-666-8803
ussales@scintec.com, www.scintec.com

Relative humidity: 0% to 80% non-condensing
Basic Specifications
Order code A050040: RASS Extension
Order code A050012: Antenna heating for [A050000], [A050002], [A050005]
Order code A050013: Antenna heating for [A050001], [A050003], [A050006]
Extensions and Accessories (to be ordered separately)
Order code A050000: Operating frequency 1290 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050001: Operating frequency 1290 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Order code A050002: Operating frequency 915 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050003: Operating frequency 915 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Order code A050005: Operating frequency 1357.5 MHz, 4-panel antenna
Order code A050006: Operating frequency 1357.5 MHz, 9-panel antenna
Available Versions (other operation frequencies and antenna sizes on request)
Radar Wind Profilers
Scintec is ISO 9001 quality certified
S